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Women / XS / Child A
Session: 11

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cambria Kelly3220
West Valley - CA

9.100 9.550 9.0259.150 36.825
1 1 2T 3 1 

1 

Skylar Dettling3216
West Valley - CA

8.500 9.475 9.1509.150 36.275
2 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Yillian Yuan3234
West Valley - CA

8.365 9.375 9.0009.175 35.915
5 3 1 4T 3 

3 

Addison Homitz3219
West Valley - CA

8.300 9.275 8.9009.075 35.550
6 4 5 9T 4 

4 

Lauren Trombatore3233
West Valley - CA

8.450 9.200 8.9508.750 35.350
3T 5 10 8 5 

5 

Janey Liang3222
West Valley - CA

8.150 9.000 9.2258.625 35.000
7 7T 12 1 6 

6 

Sophia Monks3102
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.800 9.000 8.9009.050 34.750
11 7T 6 9T 7 

7 

Taylor Skovmand3090
CSC Great Oaks - CA

8.450 8.250 9.0009.025 34.725
3T 13 7 4T 8 

8 

Jamie Lacanlale3138
Dream Xtreme - CA

8.100 8.950 8.8008.850 34.700
8 9 8 11 9 

9 

Ava Lee-Ohlson3101
CSC Morgan Hill - CA

7.650 9.050 8.7759.100 34.575
13 6 4 12 10 

10 

Olivia Oezalpay3227
West Valley - CA

8.050 8.775 9.0008.675 34.500
9 11 11 4T 11 

11 

Sofia Gates3191
San Francisco - CA

8.000 8.400 9.0008.500 33.900
10 12 13 4T 12 

12 

Mila Spajic3232
West Valley - CA

7.750 8.825 8.4508.775 33.800
12 10 9 13 13 

13 
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